
GWRRA Chapter GA-D 2016 Activity Schedule

Fri Jan   1 Polar Bear        Ride Dillard House
Sat Jan   2 OPEN
Sat Jan   9 Gathering        Golden Corral Cumming GA
Sat Jan  16 Chilly Willy        Buckners Restaurant Jackson GA
Thu Jan  21 Dinner Ride Pizza Azzuria        Cumming GA
Sat Jan  23 Frontera Dinner Gladiators Hockey        Gwinnett
Sat Jan  30 Plaque Attack Chapter Ga-A        McDonough Ga
Sat Feb   6 Gun Range
Sat Feb  13 Chapter S's Fun Day (no gathering)         Winder GA
Thu Feb  18 Dinner Ride Diner at Sugar Hill        Buford GA
Sat Feb  20 Chapter Visit I2        Lavonia Eat @ 11 Meet At 12
Sat Feb  27 Parking Lot Practice                   Training Center Buford GA
Sat Mar   5 Gold Museum & Geo Caching       Dahlonega GA
Sat Mar  12 Gathering       Golden Corral Cumming GA
Thu Mar  17 Dinner Ride Cracker Barrel                   Highway 20 Cumming
Thu-Sat Mar 17-19 Florida District Rally                   Kissimmee FL
Thu-Sun Mar 17-20 Motorcycle safety/Drill Team        Montevallo AL
Sat Mar  19 OPEN
Sat Mar  26 Easter Saturday
Sat Apr   2 Helen Downda Earth Mark of the Potter   Helen GA
Sat Apr   9 Gathering       Golden Corral Cumming GA
Sat Apr  16 Chapter T's Fun Day Spring Fling       Commerce GA
Thu-Sat Apr  21-23 GA District Rally Wing Fling         Dalton GA
Thu-Sat  Apr  28-30 TN District Rally Spring Fling      Pigeon Forge TN
Sat Apr  30 Chapter D Mad Event M/C Safety           Cumming GA
Sat May   7 Progressive Dinner Ride      Georgia
Sat May  14 Gathering      Golden Corral Cumming GA
Thu May  19 Dinner Ride Havana South Cuban      Buford GA
Sat May  21 Chapter Picnic (Abbotts House)      Cumming GA
Sat-Mon May  28-30 Civil War Naval Museum             Columbus GA
Sat Jun   4 Talk of the Town      Washington GA
Sat Jun  11 Gathering      Golden Corral Cumming GA
Sun Jun  12 Gwinnett Braves Vs Norfolk      Gwinnett GA
Thu Jun  16 Dinner Ride Olive Garden      Gainesville GA
Sat Jun  18 Dauset Trails Center      Jackson GA
Sat Jun  25 Parking Lot Practice     Buford GA
Sat-Mon Jul  2-4 Southern VA Ride      VA
Sat Jul   9 Gathering & DQ Ride      Golden Corral Cumming GA
Thu-Sat Jul  14-16 South Carolina District Rally      Anderson SC
Sat Jul  16 Dairy Queen -Geo Caching ride      Somewhere GA
Thu Jul  21 Dinner Ride Jim & Nick's BBQ      Cumming GA
Sat Jul  23 Dairy Queen -Outdoor Shooting Range  GA
Sat Jul  30 Chapter A Beach Party Fun Day      Griffin GA
Sat Aug   6 5 State Ride (Long Ride)      Ga, Al, TN, NC & SC
Sat Aug  13 Gathering      Golden Corral Cumming GA
Thu Aug  18 Dinner Ride Los Rios      Cumming GA
Sat Aug  20 Happy Hawg Hiawassee Ride      Hiawassee GA
Sat Aug  27 Bob Ride 3.5                  Bob's Choice GA
Thu-Mon Sep  1-3 Wing Ding 38      Billings MT
Sat Sep  10 Gathering      Golden Corral Cumming GA



Thu Sep  15 Dinner Ride Bello Italian      Cumming GA
Sat Sep  17 Raccoon Mtn. Pumped-Storage         Ride Marion County Tennessee
Thu Sep  22-24 North Carolina District Rally Cherokee NC
Sat Oct   1 Apple Ride North Ga Mountains
Fri-Sun Oct  7-9 Mule Camp Gainesville GA
Sat Oct   8 Gathering Golden Corral Cumming GA
Thu-Sat Oct  13-15 Mississippi District Rally Gulf Port MS
Sat Oct  15 Gold Rush Days Ride Dahlonega GA
Thu Oct  20 Dinner Ride Wild Wings Cumming GA
Sat Oct  22 Fall Leaf Ride             North Ga Mountains
Thu-Sat Oct  27-29 Region A Rally Eufaula AL
Sat Nov   5 OPEN
Sat Nov  12 Georgia District Wind Down Perry GA
Thu Nov  17 Dinner Ride Sonny's BBQ Oakwood GA
Sat Nov  19 Chapter Visit Chapter J Hiawassee GA
Sat Nov  26 OPEN
Sat Dec   3 OPEN
Sat Dec  10 Gathering Golden Corral Cumming GA
Sat Dec  17 Chapter D Christmas Party GA
Sat Dec  24 OPEN Christmas Eve
Sat Dec  31 OPEN New Years Eve


